
 

 

 

CHAUCER ONLINE LIVE AUTOGRAPH AUCTION 
 

Friday 9th June 10am 

We are accepting commission bids to place on your behalf, email, post or you can register and place bids online. We sell at about 120/150 

lots per hour and pause for 15 mins every 300 lots. Scanned images available online or call and we can post or email them to you. If you 

need any help or assistance call Lisa or Mark on 0800 170 1314. 
 

There is a 19.95% + VAT buyer premium on the hammer price on all lots won. If you bid live online there will be an additional fee. The sale 

will be held live at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. Just click the link from the website 

www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots. 
 

1 - Tom Baker (IV Dr. Who) signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

2 - Lord Home Prime Minister 1979 Elections Great Britain Benham Illus. Fdc Signed The Late Lord Home Vgc. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

3 - Judi Dench Buckingham Fdc 2001 Queen Victoria Centenary Signed Dame Judi Dench. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

4 - Sir Bernard Lovell Buckingham Fdc 2002 Astronomy Ms Signed Astronomer Sir Bernard Lovell. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

5 - Fiona Fullerton Buckingham Fdc 2015 Alice In Wonderland Signed Actress Fiona Fullerton. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

6 - Christopher Lee signed Tales of Terror Dracula First Day Cover Mary Shelley. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

7 - Lt Cdr Sir Peter Scott and Rear Admiral D M Eckersley Signed RNSC (3)16 Cover. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

8 - Sir Francis Chichester Yachtsman Gipsy Moth IV Autograph Signed First Day Covers. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

9 - Daisy Ridley signed 10x8 colour photo. Daisy Jazz Isobel Ridley (born 10 April 1992) is an English actress. She rose to prominence for her role as 

Rey in the Star Wars sequel trilogy: The Force Awakens (2015), The Last Jedi (2017), and The Rise of Skywalker (2019). Good condition. Good condition 

Est. £30 - 40 

10 - Patrick Moore signed Moon map. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

11 - Patrick Moore signed Moon map. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

12 - Vera Lynn signed Benham silk Fdc cover 1995 VE anniversary in Europe. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

13 - British River fish Fdc cover 1983 signed to and by Home of the Hirsel KT. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

14 - Benham First Day Cover FDC 1997 The Queens Horses Signed by Lester Piggott. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

15 - Luftwaffe ace WW2 Ernst Dullberg, Oberst Joachim Helbig and Obstit Bernhard Jope signed 30th Anniversary of the Inauguration of costal command 

air sea rescue. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

16 - Air Commodore F M F West signed 60th Anniversary of the first military control operations by the RAF. Postmark Jersey 15 Oct 82. Good condition 

Est. £6 - 8 

17 - Stamps British Forces Souvenir Cover Signed Personally By Rod Learoyd Vc And Wing Commander G Bunn. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

18 - WW2 Victoria Cross Winner Stamps British Forces Souvenir Cover Signed By Ac Hughie Idwal Edwards Vc 60th Anniversary Of The Queensland 

And Northern Territory Aerial Services. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

19 - Duke of Kent Stamps Formula 1 Souvenir Cover Signed Personally By The Duke Of Kent. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

20 - Bill Reid VC Stamps British Forces Souvenir Cover Signed Personally By William Reid Vc. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

21 - WW2 Victoria Cross Winner Stamps British Forces Souvenir Cover Signed By Ac Hughie Idwal Edwards Vc 60th Anniversary Of The Queensland 

And Northern Territory Aerial Services. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

22 - Prime Minister signed Gb Uk Royal Aeronautical Society 2 X Signed Fdc Inc Edward Heath 1991. Good Condition Est. £12 - 14 

23 - 2010 From Me To You Fdc Signed By Actresses Debbie Reynolds & Ann Blyth. Good Condition Est. £20 - 30 

24 - WW2 Victoria Cross Winner Stamps British Forces Souvenir Cover Signed By Ac Hughie Idwal Edwards Vc 60th Anniversary Of The Queensland 

And Northern Territory Aerial Services. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

25 - WW2 Victoria Cross Winner Air Commodore F M F West Signed 60th Anniversary Of The First Military Control Operations By The Raf. Postmark 

Jersey 15 Oct 82. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

26 - Stamps British Forces Souvenir Cover Signed Personally By William Reid Vc. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

27 - Stamps Formula 1 Souvenir Cover Signed Personally By The Duke Of Kent. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

28 - WW2 Victoria Cross Winner Stamps British Forces Souvenir Cover Signed By Ac Hughie Idwal Edwards Vc 60th Anniversary Of The Queensland 

And Northern Territory Aerial Services. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

29 - WW2 Victoria Cross Winner Stamps British Forces Souvenir Cover Signed Personally By Rod Learoyd Vc And Wing Commander G Bunn. Good 

Condition Est. £6 - 8 

http://www.thesaleroom.com/


 

 

30 - WW2 Victoria Cross Winner Stamps British Forces Souvenir Cover Signed By Ac Hughie Idwal Edwards Vc 60th Anniversary Of The Queensland 

And Northern Territory Aerial Services. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

31 - WW2 Victoria Cross Winner Stamps British Forces Souvenir Cover Signed By Ac Hughie Idwal Edwards Vc 60th Anniversary Of The Queensland 

And Northern Territory Aerial Services. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

32 - Stamps British Forces Souvenir Cover Signed By Ac Hughie Idwal Edwards Vc 60th Anniversary Of The Queensland And Northern Territory Aerial 

Services. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

33 - Sylvester McCoy signed 10x8 inch Doctor Who colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

34 - Richard Todd signed 10x8 inch WW2 The 1955 Dambuster film photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

35 - Richard Todd signed 10x8 inch photo from The WW2 1955 Dambuster film. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

36 - Colin Baker signed 12x8 inch Doctor Who colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

37 - Bradley Walsh signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

38 - Richard Todd signed 10x8 inch WW2 The 1955 Dambuster film photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

39 - Football, 'Sport Express' The Independent Sports Journal. Dated April 11th, 1957. Due to its age, this vintage ports magazine has a loose front cover 

but has not affected the reading materials or photographs. Good condition. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

40 - Official programme for Oxford v Cambridge Varsity rugby union match at Twickenham on 8/12/1953. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

41 - Helena bonham carter signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Pictured as her character Bellatrix from Harry Potter. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

42 - Cricket. 1938 scorecard Middlesex v Surrey UNSIGNED. Fold mark down the centre, partially filled in, in pencil. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

43 - Ballet Nadia Nerina, Deanne Bergsma, Christine Beckley signed Royal Opera House programme 25 Jun. 1960. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

44 - Ballet Johaar Mosaval, Donald Britton, Desmond Doyle signed Royal Opera House programme 19 Jan. 1961. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

45 - Ballet Johaar Mosaval, Donald Britton, Desmond Doyle, Valerie Taylor signed Royal Opera House programme 4 Feb. 1961. Good condition Est. £6 - 

8 

46 - Ballet Nadia Nerina signed Royal Opera House programme 14 Jan. 1961. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

47 - Roy Wood signed Army Marching into the Millennium tour programme. This lovely programme is in perfect condition and comes complete with two 

flyers for the show and has a clear signature on the inside title page. Wood (born 8 November 1946) is an English singer-songwriter and multi-

instrumentalist. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

48 - Peter Cushing signed 10x8 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

49 - Boxing Star Johnny Nelson Signed 10x8 inch Colour In Action Photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

50 - WW1 British Flying Ace Donald Beard Signed Form of Requisition Sheet. Showing Signs of Age. Est. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

51 - Grp Cptn Ken Batchelor Signed 70th Anniv of the Formation of No. 10 Squadron RAF 1/1/1915 FDC. Jersey Stamp with 1 Jan 85 Jersey Postmark. 

Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

52 - Lord of Abbots-Hay Signed Bahamas Presentation RAFA 7M First Day Cover. Flown in a Spitfire. Two Bahamas Stamps with 3 May 1990 Postmark. 

Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

53 - Grp Cptn GR Howie DSO Signed Reformation of No. 216 Squadron RAF 1/11/1984 FDC. Jersey Stamp with 1 Nov 84 Jersey Postmark. Good 

condition Est. £4 - 6 

54 - Lord Balfour of Inchrye and Air Marshal Sir Frederick Sowery Signed RAF Abingdon FDC. British Stamp with 13 Oct 69 postmark. Good condition 

Est. £4 - 6 

55 - Phil Daniels signed 12x8 inch Quadrophenia colour photo. Daniels is an English actor, most noted for film and television roles playing Londoners, 

such as the lead role of Jimmy Cooper in Quadrophenia. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

56 - Philip Callow signed hardback book titled Bare Wires signature on the inside title page dated 1972. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

57 - Danish politician Svend Auken Signed 7x5 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in blue ink. Good Condition. Est. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

58 - X Factor Star Eoghan Quigg Signed 10x8 inch Colour Photo. Signed in black ink. Good Condition. Est. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

59 - Captain Hector Montgomery Signed Small Cutting With Handwritten Military Bio. Est. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

60 - Squadron Leader Lucas TLS Dated 13th December 1985. Interesting Military Content. Signed in black ink. Est. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

61 - Michael Jayston signed 10x8 inch black and white vintage photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

62 - Michael Jayston signed 10x8 inch Dr Who colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

63 - Catherine Rabett signed Frankenstein Unbound 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

64 - Kenneth Cranham signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

65 - Keith Barron signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

66 - Nicholas Parsons signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Christopher Nicholas Parsons CBE (10 October 1923 - 28 January 2020) was an English actor, 

straight man and radio and television presenter. He was the long-running presenter of the comedy radio show Just a Minute and hosted the game show 

Sale of the Century during the 1970s and early 1980s. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

67 - Mick Hobbs signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Mick Hobbs is known for Blue Caveman (2022) and Splathouse: Plan 9 from Outer Space (2016). Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

68 - Elano signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Brazil. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

69 - Boxing Ryan Rhodes signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

70 - Boxing Junior Witter signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

71 - Frazer Hines signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Frazer Simpson Frederick Hines (born 22 September 1944) is an English actor. He began his career as 

a child actor and appeared in A King in New York (1957) with Charlie Chaplin. He later played Jamie McCrimmon in Doctor Who, appearing in 117 

episodes of the series. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

72 - Joe Royle signed 10x8 inch colourised photo pictured in action for Everton. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

73 - Cricket Mike Gatting signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

74 - Bob Champion signed 10x8 inch black and white photo pictured riding the legendary Aldaniti in the Grand National. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

75 - Bobby Moncur signed 10x8 inch black and white photo pictured leading Newcastle United out. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

76 - Nigel Planer signed 10x8 inch Young Ones Colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

77 - Mark Lester signed Oliver 10x8 inch colour photo. Mark Lester (born Mark A. Letzer; 11 July 1958) is an English former child actor, osteopath, and 

acupuncturist who starred in a number of British and European films in the 1960s and 1970s. In 1968 he played the title role in the film Oliver! a musical 

version of the Charles Dickens' novel Oliver Twist. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

78 - James Cosmo signed Trainspotting 10x8 inch colour photo. James Ronald Gordon Copeland MBE, known professionally as James Cosmo, is a 

Scottish film and television actor known for his appearances in films including Highlander, Braveheart, Trainspotting, Jagame Thandhiram, Troy, The 

Chronicles of Narnia: The Lion, the Witch and the Wardrobe and more. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

79 - John Leeson signed Dr Who K9 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

80 - Kenneth Cranham signed Danger UXB 10x8 inch colour photo. Kenneth Cranham (born 12 December 1944) is a Scottish film, television, radio and 

stage actor. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

81 - Michael Jayston signed Dr Who 10x8 inch colour photo. Michael James (born 29 October 1935), known professionally as Michael Jayston, is an 

English actor. He played Nicholas II of Russia in the film Nicholas and Alexandra (1971). He has also made many television appearances, which have 

included playing the Valeyard in all fourteen episodes of the Doctor Who serial The Trial of a Time Lord (1986) and appearing in the Only Fools and 

Horses episode Time on Our Hands (1996) as Raquel's father, James. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

82 - Michael Keating signed Blake Seven 10x8 inch colour photo. Michael Keating (born 10 February 1947 in North London, England) is an English actor. 

He is best known for his role as Vila Restal in the science fiction television series Blake's 7. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

83 - Richard Franklin signed Dr Who 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

84 - Peter Beardsley signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

85 - Jimmy Greenhoff and Alex Stepney signed 12x8 inch black and white photo pictured celebrating after Manchester United victory in the 1977 FA Cup 

Final. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

86 - John Barnes signed 12x8 inch black and white photo pictured celebrating while playing for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

87 - Paul Merson signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Aston Villa. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

88 - Oliver Tobias signed 10x8 inch black and white photo pictured Joan Collins. Oliver Tobias Freitag (born 6 August 1947), known professionally as 

Oliver Tobias, is a Swiss-born UK-based film, stage, and television actor and director. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

89 - Ray Lonnen signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Raymond Stanley Lonnen (18 May 1940 - 11 July 2014) was an English stage and television actor. His 

most prominent roles include Willie Caine in the ITV cult classic Cold War-era spy drama series, The Sandbaggers (1978-80), and also as Harry Brown in 

the television miniseries Harry's Game (1982). Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

90 - Tom Langford signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

91 - George Baker signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. George Morris Baker, MBE (1 April 1931 - 7 October 2011) was an English actor and writer. 

He was best known for portraying Tiberius in I, Claudius, and Inspector Wexford in The Ruth Rendell Mysteries. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

92 - Ian St John signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Liverpool. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

93 - Damian Lewis signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

94 - Sean Bean signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

95 - Chris Pine signed Dungeons and Dragons 10x8 inch promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

96 - Hugh Grant signed Dungeons and Dragons 10x8 inch promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

97 - Margot Robbie signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

98 - Taron Egerton signed 10x8 inch Rocket Man colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

99 - Chris Pine signed 10x8 inch Steve Trevor colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

100 - Damian Lewis signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

101 - Margot Robbie signed 12x8 inch Harley Quinn Suicide Squad promo colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

102 - Taron Egerton signed 10x8 inch Kingsman colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

103 - Will Smith signed 10x8 inch Suicide Squad colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

104 - Hugh Grant signed Notting Hill 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

105 - Hugh Grant signed Bridget Jones's Diary 10x8 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

106 - Margot Robbie signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

107 - Jude Law signed 10x8 inch Fantastic Beast colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

108 - Will Smith signed 10x8 inch Fresh Prince colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

109 - Chris Pine signed 10x8 inch Star Trek colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

110 - Jude Law signed 10x8 inch Cold Mountain colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

111 - Thierry Henry signed 10x8 inch Arsenal colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

112 - Thierry Henry signed 10x8 inch Arsenal montage colourised photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

113 - Pierre-Emerick Aubameyang signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

114 - Diego Costa signed 12x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

115 - Group Captain Earl of Ilchester and Air Commodore JG Hargreaves signed FDC Fairey Hendon of NO38 Squadron RAF. Postmark Hendon 7/3/00. 

Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

116 - ACM Christopher Foxley-Norris and Ronald Travers signed FDC 50th Anniversary of the Leonard Cheshire Foundation. Postmark Whitehall London 

1/4/98. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

117 - Johnny Power, Ron Frost, David Ashover and Bruce Sheppard signed FDC Short Canberra SC9 (Trials abd Testbed Canberras) First flight 2 May 

1961. Postmark 2nd May 01 40th Anniversary of Shorts Canberra SC9. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

118 - Jack Sherburn DFC, Donald Wright and Lindsay Cumming signed FDC Short S.B.4 Sherpa First Flight 4 Oct 1953. Postmark 45th Anniversary of 

Shorts SB4 Sherpa 4 oct 98. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 



 

 

119 -  Monsieur Charles Desirat signed The British Sachsenhausen Plaque Appeal FDC. Postmark 56th Anniversary 5 April 2001. Good condition Est. £4 

- 6 

120 -  JJ Booth (600 Sqn) signed FDC Vickers Valiant B1 25th Anniversary of Operation Grapple. Postmark 25th anniversary Jersey 15th June 82. Good 

condition Est. £4 - 6 

121 - Grp Cptn Bill Randle signed FDC Stampex 1993 50th Anniversary of the RAF Association. Postmark RAF 2 MAR 93 Northolt, Eur-Apex 93 London 

2 March 93. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

122 - Sammy McIlroy signed Regional Definitives FDC. 6 Stamps and 2 Postmarks - 18/08/1958 and 29 Sep 08. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

123 -  Alex Mcleish signed Regional Definitives FDC. 6 Stamps and 2 Postmarks - 18/08/1958 and 29 Sep 08. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

124 - Dave Beasant signed Wembley Stadium FDC 2007. 6 stamps and 2 postmarks 17/5/2007. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

125 - Terry McDermott and Nicky Butt signed promo card. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

126 - Peter Ayerst Signed Signature Piece Attached to 6x4 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

127 - Flt Lt William T Clark Signed 7x5 inch Black and White Photo. Good Condition. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

128 - Robert J Blatnik signed US Army 1st Battalion 26th Regiment 1st Infantry Division information slip. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

129 - Richard Todd and Tod Sweeney Signed Tugs of War FDC With 4 British Stamps and Postmark. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

130 - Air Cmdre John Ellacombe, Sqn Ldr Tony G Pickering and Sqn Ldr Ken Wilkinson Signed 8x6 inch Black and White Photo. Good condition. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

131 - Sgt Owen V Burns Signed 8x6 inch Black and White Spitfire Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

132 - R.H. Jones Signed Signature Piece Attached to 6x4 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

133 - Trevor Gray Signed Signature Piece Attached to 6x4 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

134 - Bert Cooper and Albert Eccles Signed 10x8 inch Black and White War Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

135 - Colonel Henry John 'Tod' Sweeney Signed FDC Operation Overlord. Datestamp 15 Jun 1974. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

136 - D-Day 50th Anniversary of Operation Overlord Mint Stamp Sheet, Attached to D-Day Card with silk cachet. Signed in Pencil by Military Personnel. 

Good Condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

137 - Tim Elkington and 2 others Signed 50th Anniversary of VE-Day in Europe Benhams Card with Stamps and Postmarks. Est. Good condition Est. £6 - 

8 

138 - Horse Racing Lester Piggott signed Ladies Day Royal Ascot FDC PM 19 June 01 Berks. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

139 - Motor Racing Stirling Moss signed 1996 Motor Cars official Autographed editions FDC. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

140 - Martin Withers signed The Award of The Distinguished Flying Cross FDC. 1 stamp and 1 postmark Jersey 12 June 84. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

141 - C M Chambers signed The Award of the Conspicuous Gallantry Medal FDC. 1 Stamp and 1 postmark Jersey 15 April 86. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

142 - Neville Duke and Les Colquhoun signed Sir Sidney Camm designer of The Hawker Hunter FDC. 1 Stamp and 2 Postmarks. Good condition Est. £6 

- 8 

143 - Pat Hancock signed 70th Anniversary of the battle of the Somme. 1 stamp and 2 postmarks. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

144 - Group Captain F R Carey signed 70th Anniversary of NO 84 Squadron RAF 11 Nov 1987. 1 Stamp and 2 postmarks. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

145 - David Smith signed 12th Anniversary of the foundation of cancer and leukaemia in childhood trust FDC. 4 stamps and 2 postmarks. Good condition 

Est. £6 - 8 

146 - Air Commodore M G Tomkins signed Stamp World London 90 3 May 1990 FDC. 2 Stamps and 2 postmarks. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

147 - Group Captain D Goucher and Squadron Leader Eric Banks signed 62nd Anniversary of the RAF Central Band. 4 stamps and 2 postmarks. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

148 - Flt Lt KB Fitton signed 30th Anniversary of the inauguration of coastal command air sea rescue service. RAF Pitreavie Castle. Good condition Est. 

£6 - 8 

149 - The Marquess of Bath signed 10th anniversary of the first safari park in Europe Lions of Longleat 1966-1976 FDC. 1 Stamp and 1 postmark. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

150 - Eric N Cowley signed 30th anniversary of Raflet FDC. 4 stamps and 2 postmarks. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

151 - Peter Ashmore signed Remembrance FDC. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

152 - Air Commodore M G Tomkins signed Stamp World London 90 3 May 1990 FDC. 2 Stamps and 2 postmarks. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

153 - Air Chief Marshal Sir Lewis Hodges signed Tribute to the Resistance Organizations of Belgium RAF Escapers cover SC40. Union Nationale Des 

Evades De Guerre cachet. 26p QEII GB stamp. 49th Anniversary of the Battle of Britain BFPS 2209 5th September 1989 postmark. Good condition Est. 

£6 - 10 

154 - Admiral of the Fleet Sir Algernon U Willis and Cdr P R Bell signed RNSC9 cover commemorating the 30th Anniversary of Operation Husky in the 

Invasion of Sicily. 9p Charles Sturt GB stamp. BFPS 1354 10th July 1973 postmark. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

155 - A.R. Lowe G.C 65th Anniversary of the George Cross 24th September 2005 signed FDC. Signed by A.R. Lowe G.C. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

156 - Sir Keith Williamson GCB AFC Chief of Air Staff 1982-85 signed FDC No.758 of 2600. Flown from RAF Binbrook in Lightning F6 on an air to air 

refuelling and air combat training sortie. Signed by Gp Cpt J.H. Spencer. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

157 - RAF Medmenham 25th Anniversary of The Inspectorate of Radio Services 30th Nov 1946 - 1971 signed FDC. Signed by Grp Cpt J.M.S. Adams 

and flown in Argosy Iris IV from RAF Cottesmore to Gibraltar, Malta and Cyprus. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

158 - 25th Anniversary of the Radio Engineering Unit RAF 15th April 1975 FDC. Signed by Air Marshal Sir R.E.W. Harland and flown from RAF Gibraltar 

to RAF Finningley via Nice in Dominie T Mk 1 of No.6 Flying Training School. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

159 - Capt. Silas Morehouse signed FDC 50th Anniversary of the First Through Coast to Coast Air Service in the United States New York to Los Angeles 

October 1930 No. 505 of 1500. Flown from Heathrow to New York in Lockheed Tri-Star datestamp JFK NY 25.10.80. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

160 - Grp Cpt H.J. Wilson CBE AFC signed FDC Commemorating the Opening of the Royal Air Force Museum 15th Nov 1972. Flown in Meteor IV EE454 

by examining wing of the Central Flying School RAF Little Rissington over original course world high speed record. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 



 

 

161 - Private Edward Kenna V.C. signed Brooklet V.C. Card No. 28 postcard. Awarded the V.C. on 15th May 1945 near Wewak New Guinea datestamp 

London 15 August 1995. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

162 - Duncan Simpson OBE C Eng FRAeS Chief Test Hawker Siddeley and one other signed FDC No4 Flying Training School Valley Commemorating 

first training flight in Hawker Siddeley RAF Valley. Flown in Hawk XX167 on local training exercise RAF Valley 17.5.77. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

163 - D. Hughes signed FDC Army Air Corps Middle Wallop Army Air Day 31st July 1971. Flown by Army Parachute Assn. Netheravon and Carried by 

Father Christmas on a Free-Fall Parachute Drop in Islander G-AYRU. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

164 - Air Cmdr Sir Archibald Winskill KCVO CBE DFC AE signed FDC Heartiest Congratulations to Her Majesty Queen Elizabeth The Queen Mother on 

the Occasion of her 90th Birthday No. 464 of 1397. Flown in Wessex HW 733 of the Queen's flight from Windsor Castle to Portsmouth for Royal yacht 

Britannia. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

165 - Gillian Anderson signed 10x8 inch X Files colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

166 - Hayley Elizabeth Atwell signed and dedicated 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

167 - Olivia Williams signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

168 - Ruth Wilson signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

169 - Dame Judi Dench signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

170 - Anna Carteret signed 12x8 inch Poirot black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

171 - Anne-Marie Duff signed 12x8 inch Shameless colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

172 - Jemima Rooper signed 12x8 inch The Railway Children colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

173 - Rachael Atlanta Stirling signed 12x8 inch Tipping The Velvet colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

174 - Verity Rushworth signed 12x8 inch Emmerdale colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

175 - Maryam D'Abo signature piece includes 2 photos affixes to A4 Page. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

176 - Barbara Windsor signed 12x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

177 - Francis Matthews signed 6x4 inch album page. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

178 - Robert Bloch signed 5x3 inch album page. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

179 - Tina Heath signed 6x4inch BBC album page. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

180 - Jaclyn Smith signed and mounted 18x12 signature piece. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

181 - John Masefield Signed 4 x 2. 5 inch Vintage Autograph Cutting. Signed in black ink. Included is a Wikipedia Printout. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

182 - LECH WALESA Signed 6 x 6 inch Colour Photo in Black ink. Polish statesman, dissident, and Nobel Peace Prize laureate, who served as the 

President of Poland between 1990 and 1995. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

183 - Ralph Richardson Signed 4. 5 x 1 inch Signature Cutting. Included us a Black and white Photo Pictured with Celia Johnson. Good condition Est. 

£14 - 18 

184 - Myleen Klass Signed 6 x 4 inch Autograph Card. Included is a 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo and Wikipedia Bio Printout. G. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

185 - Making Model Railways 1959 Second Edition Hardback Book with 79 pages published by Ward, Lock and Co Ltd some ageing good condition. Sold 

on behalf of Michael Sobell Cancer Charity. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

186 - FRANK McGARVEY 12 x 8 photo: Col, depicting Celtic centre-forward FRANK McGARVEY in full length action with the ball at his feet during a 1-0 

victory over Rangers in the 1980 Scottish Cup Final at Hampden Park, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

187 - DAVID HAY 12 x 8 photo: Col, depicting Celtic midfielder DAVID HAY in full length action during a 2-1 victory over Rangers in a League Cup tie at 

Ibrox in 1973, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

188 - Athletics Four Minute Mile collection includes 3 signature pieces from Roger Bannister, Chris Brasher and Chris Chataway. Good condition Est. £40 

- 50 

189 - 1966 Legends Geoff Hurst and Martin Peters Signed 1966 Winning Scorecard With Black and White Photo, Mounted Professionally to an overall 

size of 16x12. Great Signatures. Good condition Est. £16 - 16 

190 - Tim Peake International Space Station Astronaut Signed Display. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

191 - Bobby Charlton signed hardback book titled The Autobiography My England Years signature on the inside page dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 

- 30 

192 - Valerie Pascal The Disciple And His Devil, a biography of Gabriel Pascal by his wife 1971. Unsigned book. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

193 - Dm Thomas signed hardback book titled Ararat. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

194 - Ian Wallace Nothing Quite Like It 1982. Unsigned book. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

195 - Dancer a fictional depiction of the life of Rudolf Nureyev by Colum McCann unsigned hardback but comes with a decorative pre-launch card 

inscribed and signed with his first name by the author. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

196 - Douglas Byng As You Were, Reminiscences 1970. Unsigned book. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

197 - Elizabeth David A Mediterranean Passion A Biography by Lisa Chaney Hardback Book 1998 First Edition published by Macmillan Publishers Ltd 

some ageing. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

198 - Drum Roll by James Blades 1978 Second Edition Hardback Book with dust jacket published by The Quality Book Club. Est. Good condition Est. £4 

- 8 

199 - Podkin One Ear The Legend Begins by Kieran Larwood Hardback Book 2016 First Edition published by Faber and Faber Ltd. Est. Good condition 

Est. £4 - 8 

200 - George Burns, The Third Time Around 1980, Westminster Library copy. Unsigned book. Fair Condition. Est. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

201 - Mary Midgley The Owl Of Minerva, A Memoir 2007 paperback. Unsigned book. Fair Condition. Est. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

202 - Miranda Seymour In My Father's House 2007. Unsigned book. Est. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

203 - Nature Diary by Janet Marsh 1979 Hardback Book First Edition published by Michael Joseph. Est. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

204 - Signed Book The Routledge Dictionary of Quotations by Robert Andrews Hardback Book 1987 First Edition Signed by Robert Andrews on the first 

page published by Routledge and Kegan Paul Ltd good condition. Good condition. Est. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 



 

 

205 - Signed Book Deadly Determination by I D Jackson Softback Book 2015 First Edition Signed by I D Jackson on the Title page published by Percy 

Publishing good condition. Good condition. Est. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

206 - Signed Book Children of the 23rd Century Book 1 by Mel Hogan 2007 First Edition Softback Book Signed by Mel Hogan on the first page published 

by Athena Press good condition. Good condition. Est. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

207 - Signed Book Music A Joy For Life by Edward Heath Hardback Book 1976 Signed by Edward Heath on the first page published by Sidgwick and 

Jackson Ltd some ageing good condition. Good condition. Est. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

208 - Signed Book Bill Beaumont's Sporting Year Looking in on the Best of British Sport First Edition 1984 Hardback Book Signed by Bill Beaumont on 

the Title page published by Stanley Paul and Co Ltd some ageing good condition. Good condition. Est. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

209 - Signed Book Above Head Height A Five A Side Life by James Brown First Edition 2017 Hardback Book Signed by James Brown on the Title page 

published by Quercus Editions Ltd good condition. Good condition. Est. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

210 - Signed Book Richard Brathwaite The First Lakeland Poet by John Bowes 2007 First Edition Softback Book Signed by John Bowes on the Title page 

published by Hugill Publications Ltd good condition. Good condition. Est. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

211 - Patrick Moore Signed inside The New Atlas Of The Universe Hardback Book by Patrick Moore and Mitchell Beazley. Signed on Title Page in blue 

ink. Published 1981. 271 Pages. Dust jacket Showing Signs of Age. Est. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

212 - The Mediterranean Fleet Greece To Tripoli The Admiralty Account of Naval Operations April 1941 to January 1943 First Edition Softback Book 1944 

with 95 pages published by His Majesty's Stationery Office signs of ageing good condition. Est. £. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

213 - Air War for Yugoslavia, Greece and Crete 1940 41 by Christopher Shores and Brian Cull with Nicola Malizia 1987 First Edition Hardback Book with 

445 pages published by Grub Street London good condition. Est. £. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

214 - Peter O'Sullivan signed Coming To The Last, A Tribute hardback book. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

215 - 1930s Entertainment Autograph book includes some great signatures such as Ivor Brown, Ivor Novello, Beverley Nichols, Margot Fonteyn, Leslie 

Charteris and Roland Daniel. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

216 - Aviation. Kings Cup Air Race Collection 1972. 40 covers in nice logoed black Hagner style album, with printed list of competitors inside. Great 

collection, each cover was flown in the race and signed by the competitor starting with the Race winner S Warwick. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

217 - Vintage Literature Collection of ALS (Most are from 1800s) with Signed Letters from Charles Brifaut, Nicolas Brazier, Nicholas Bonneville, Paul 

Foucher, Jules Janin, Theodore Simon Jouffroy, Leon Laya, Edouard Monnais, Victor de Laprade, Abel-Fracois Villemain, Marc Girardin plus many 

others good condition. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

218 - David Attenborough signed 6x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

219 - Tiger Woods signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

220 - Norman Hunter signed Leeds United 6x4 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

221 - Zlatan Ibrahimovic signed Sweden 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

222 - Bobby Lennox signed 6x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

223 - Halston Sage signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

224 - Titanic, 1895 Stock Certificate Signed by George Widener Died in RMS Titanic Sinking. Cert if for Philadelphia Traction Company. Autograph has 

couple punch marks. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

225 - Playboy Twins 8x10 photo signed by the very first ever Playboy Twins the late Madeleine Collinson and her sister Mary Collinson, VERY RARE 

TOPLESS PHOTO. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

226 - Catherine Bach signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

227 - George Martin signed 7x5 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

228 - WW1 Death Plaque for Private Albert Edward Ramsbotham of 7th Battalion Royal Fusiliers. Bronze Plated Plaque Engraved with Name of Death, 

Measuring 5 inches in Diameter. Good condition Est. £90 - 110 

229 - Official match signed programme for a Football Legends match between England and Ireland (played at Craven Cottage in 2008), signed by a total 

of 15 players. The signatures in the programme include Niall Quinn, Lee Sharpe, Kenny Cunningham, Paul Merson, Ray Parlour, Alan Kernaghan, Des 

Walker, Graeme Le Saux, Chris Woods, Curtis Fleming, John Byrne, David Kelly. Each player has signed on a profile page. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

230 - Alastair Cook, Monty Panesar and Tim Ambrose Signed England versus South Africa Test match cricket programme. For the 4th npower Test 

Match at the Brit Oval (7th 11th August 2008). Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

231 - Alastair Cook, Ian Bell and Monty Panesar Signed England versus West Indies NatWest International T20 cricket programme (July 2007). Good 

condition Est. £10 - 12 

232 - Sport. Collection of 2 Signed Sport Related Books. Former Premiership Referee Jeff Winter Signed inside his own book Titled The B*****D In Black. 

Geoff Lee Signed One Winter Paperback Book - Romance, Rock n Roll and Rugby League in the Swinging Sixties. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

233 - Football. Collection of Approx 60 Unsigned 12 x 8 and 10 x 8 inch Colour Photos. Images of Messi, Eto, Barcelona, Ronaldinho, Andy Carroll, Paulo 

Di Canio, Ajax Stars, Cafu, Pele, Everton Stars, Puyol and others. Great Collection, All Genuine Photographs Not Prints. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

234 - Maureen Stapleton signed 5x3 inch white card. Stapleton best known for winning best supporting actress for her role in 1981 movie Reds. Good 

condition Est. £4 - 6 

235 - Charles Durning signed 4.5x3 inch white card. Durning appeared in over 200 movies, TV shows and plays. He was also a decorated soldier from 

WW2. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

236 - Simon Callow signed black & white photograph (measuring approx. 5.5"x3.5") nicely signed in black pen. Callow is perhaps best known for his roles 

in 'Four Weddings and a Funeral', 'Ace Ventura: When Nature Calls', and 'Shakespeare in Love'. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

237 - Gary Kemp signed A 6"x4" white card in silver pen. Kemp is best known for being the lead guitarist and songwriter for the band 'Spandau Ballet'. 

Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

238 - Simon Fisher-Becker signed A white card (measuring approx. 5.5"x3") nicely signed in black biro. Becker - best known for his role as the Fat Friar in 

'Harry Potter and the Philosopher's Stone' and Dorium Maldovar in 'Doctor Who'. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 



 

 

239 - Chris Cooper signed A 6"x4" white card nicely signed in black sharpie pen. Cooper best known for his roles in 'American Beauty', 'The Bourne 

Identity' and 'Adaptation' - for which he won the Oscar for Best Supporting Actor in 2002. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

240 - Rufus Wright signed A 6"x4" white card in silver pen. Wright's film credits include the James Bond movie 'Quantum of Solace', and 'Rogue One: A 

Star Wars Story'. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

241 - Jessie Buckley signed A white card (measuring 6"x4") in black sharpie. Buckley's recent television and film credits include 'Chernobyl', and 'The 

Lost Daughter' - for which she was nominated for the Academy Award for Best Supporting Actress. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

242 - Beau Bridges signed A white card (measuring 6"x4") nicely signed in black sharpie pen. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

243 - Jean-Jacques Annaud signed A white card (measuring approx. 4.5"x3") signed in gold pen. Annaud - best known for directing 'Enemy at the Gates', 

'Seven Years in Tibet', and 'Black Gold'. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

244 - Ben Kingsley signed A white card (measuring 6"x4") nicely signed in gold pen. Kingsley is best known for his role in 'Gandhi' for which he won the 

Academy Award for Best Actor in 1982. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

245 - Millicent Martin signed A white card (measuring 6"x4") in black pen. Martin - perhaps best known for her role as Gertrude Moon in the sitcom 

'Frasier'. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

246 - Jesse Tyler Ferguson signed A white card (measuring 6"x4") in black sharpie pen. Ferguson - best known for his role as Mitchell Pritchett in the 

sitcom 'Modern Family'. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

247 - Mackenzie Crook signed A white card (measuring 6"x4") in black pen.  Crook rose to fame for his role as Gareth in the British version of 'The Office' 

and he has since been in various television series' and films including 'Game of Thrones', and the 'Pirates of the Caribbean' movies. Good condition Est. 

£4 - 6 

248 - Tony Hale signed A white card (measuring 6"x4") nicely signed in black sharpie pen. Hale who is most recently known for being the voice of "Forky" 

in Toy Story 4. Underneath his autograph, Hale has also written his Toy Story character name "Forky". Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

249 - Olympia Dukakis signed A white card (measuring 5"x3") nicely signed in blue biro. Dukakis - winner of the 1987 Best Actress Academy Award for 

her role in 'Moonstruck'. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

250 - Sophia Loren signed A white card (measuring approx. 5.5"x3.5") nicely signed in black sharpie pen. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

251 - George Wendt signed A white card (measuring approx. 5"x2.5") in black pen. Wendt - best known for playing Norm in 'Cheers'. Good condition Est. 

£4 - 6 

252 - Pamela Salem signed A white card (measuring approx. 6''x4'') nicely signed in black pen. Salem best known for her role as Moneypenny in the 

James Bond movie ''Never Say Never Again''. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

253 - Joanna Cassidy signed A white card (measuring approx. 4.25"x2.75") nicely signed in black pen. Cassidy - best known for her roles as the replicant 

Zhora Salome in 'Blade Runner' and Dolores in 'Who Framed Roger Rabbit'. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

254 - Rob Davies signed A white card (measuring 6"x4") signed in black biro. Davies - founding member of Glam Rock band "Mud".  Davis's song writing 

credits include "Tiger Feet" by Mud and "Can't Get You Out of My Head" sang by Kylie Minogue. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

255 - Paul Carrack signed A white card (measuring 6"x4") signed in black sharpie. Carrack - the former frontman of ''Ace'', and co-lead singer of ''Mike 

and The Mechanics''. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

256 - Gilbert O'Sullivan signed A white card (measuring 6"x4") nicely signed in black pen. O'Sullivan achieved his most significant success during the 

1970s with hits including "Alone Again (Naturally)", "Clair", and "Get Down". Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

257 - Huey Morgan signed A white card (measuring 5"x3") nicely signed in black sharpie pen. Morgan - best known as the former frontman of rock/hip 

hop band the "Fun Lovin' Criminals". Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

258 - Tony Kaye signed A white card (measuring 6"x4"), signed in black biro. Kaye - keyboardist and founding member of the prog rock band 'Yes'. Good 

condition Est. £4 - 6 

259 - Bev Bevan signed A white card (measuring 6"x4") nicely signed in black biro. Bevan - the drummer and original member of 'The Move', and 'ELO'. 

Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

260 - Andrew Ridgely signed A white card (measuring approx. 6"x4") signed in blue biro. Ridgely - former member of Wham! Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

261 - Vicki Michelle signed 6x4 pink album page. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

262 - Vietnam Medalist, James Allen Taylor signed 6x4 white card, signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

263 - Paul Dupuis signed 6x4 album page. Dupuis (August 11, 1913 - January 23, 1976) was a French Canadian film actor who was born in Montreal, 

Quebec, Canada, and who performed in British films during the late 1940s. The roles he played were mainly as the romantic leading man. Good condition 

Est. £6 - 8 

264 - Peter McParland white card (measuring 6"x4") nicely signed in black biro by Aston Villa and Northern Ireland legend Peter McParland. Good 

condition Est. £4 - 8 

265 - Hayes Jones white card (measuring 6"x4") nicely signed in black pen by American Olympic hero - best known for winning a Gold Medal at the 1964 

Olympic Games in Tokyo, in the 110m Hurdles. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

266 - British marathon Kayakist Anna Hemmings signed white card (measuring 5"x3.5") signed in black biro. Hemmings won six world championship gold 

medals in the 1990s-2000s. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

267 - Marion Jones signed white card (measuring 5"x3") signed in black marker. Jones won 3 Gold medals at the 2000 Sydney Olympic Games but was 

later stripped of these medals after admitting steroid use. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

268 - Sally Gunnell white card (measuring approx. 5.5"x3.5") signed in blue biro. Gunnell - best known for winning the 400m Hurdles Gold Medal at the 

1992 Barcelona Olympic Games. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

269 - Yvonne Murray signed white card (measuring approx. 3.25"x2") nicely signed in black biro. Murray won a Bronze medal at the 1988 Seoul Olympic 

Games in the 3000m event. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

270 - Kristin Otto signed white card (measuring 5"x3") nicely signed in black sharpie pen. Otto won 6 gold medals at the 1988 Olympic Games in Seoul. 

Good condition Est. £4 - 6 



 

 

271 - American diver Bob Clotworthy signed white card (measuring 5"x3") signed in black biro. Clotworthy - best known for winning a Gold Medal at the 

1956 Melbourne Olympic Games in the 3-metre springboard event. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

272 - American four-time Olympic Champion Al Oerter signed white card (measuring 5"x3") signed in black biro. Oerter won 4 Gold Medals in the Discus 

event (at the 1956, 1960, 1964 and 1968 Olympic Games). Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

273 - Australian swimming legend Michael Klim signed white card (measuring 5"x3") signed in blue marker pen. Klim - who won 2 Gold Medals at the 

2000 Sydney Olympic Games (4x100 m freestyle and 4x200 m freestyle events). Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

274 - German athlete Renate Stecher signed white card (measuring 5"x3") nicely signed in black marker pen. Stecher is a triple Olympic Champion - 

winning two Gold Medals at the 1972 Munich Olympic Games and one Gold Medal at the 1976 Montreal Olympic Games. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

275 - American diver Pat McCormick signed white card (measuring 5"x3") nicely signed in red pen. McCormick who won both diving events at two 

consecutive Olympic Games (1952 and 1956) - winning a total of 4 Gold Medals. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

276 - USA Olympic speed skater Dianne Holum signed 6"x4" black and white photo nicely signed in black sharpie pen. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

277 - USA Olympic wrestler Bruce Baumgartner signed a white card (measuring 6"x4") nicely signed in black sharpie pen. Baumgartner - best known for 

winning two Gold medals (one at the 1984 Los Angeles Olympics, and one at the 1992 Olympic Games in Barcelona) in the 130kg freestyle wrestling 

event.  Underneath his signature he has also written "Olympic Champion USA". Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

278 - USA Olympic athlete Rex Cawley signed A white card (measuring 6"x4") nicely signed in black sharpie pen. Cawley - best known for winning a Gold 

medal at the 1964 Summer Olympic Games in Tokyo in the 400m Hurdles event.  Underneath his signature he has also written "Tokyo 64". Good 

condition Est. £4 - 6 

279 - USA Olympic diver Micki King signed white card (measuring 6"x4") nicely signed in black sharpie pen. King - best known for winning a Gold medal 

at the 1972 Summer Olympic Games in Munich in the Springboard diving event.  Underneath her signature she has also written "Gold 1972 Diving USA". 

Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

280 - American former athlete Fred Hansen signed white card (measuring approx. 5"x3.5") nicely signed in black biro. Hansen won a Gold medal at the 

1964 Tokyo Olympic Games, in the Pole Vault event. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

281 - British Olympic bobsledder Tony Nash signed white card (measuring 6"x4") nicely signed in black pen. Nash - best known for winning a Gold medal 

at the 1964 Winter Olympic Games in Innsbruck. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

282 - American former figure skater Carol Heiss Jenkins signed A white card (measuring 6"x4") nicely signed in black biro. Jenkins - best known for 

winning a Gold Medal at the 1960 Squaw Valley Olympic Games, in the Singles event. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

283 - American track and field athlete Randy Matson signed A white card (measuring 6"x4") signed in black pen. Matson - best known for winning a Gold 

Medal at the 1968 Mexico City Olympic Games, in the Shot Put event. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

284 - Promotional picture card (measuring approximately 8.5" x 5.5") nicely signed in black sharpie pen by USA Olympic Swimming legend Mike Burton.  

Burton won two Gold medals at the 1968 Olympic Games in Mexico City and a Gold medal at the 1972 Olympic Games in Munich. Good condition Est. £4 

- 6 

285 - British sprinter Linford Christie signed A white card (measuring approx. 3.25" x 2.5"), nicely signed in blue biro. Christie - best known for winning the 

Gold Medal at the 1992 Barcelona Olympic Games, in the 100-metre event. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

286 - Basketball legend Shaquille O'Neal signed A white card (measuring 6"x4") signed in black marker pen. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

287 - A white card (measure approx. 5.25"x3.25") signed in blue sharpie pen by American former professional road racing cyclist Lance Armstrong. Good 

condition Est. £4 - 6 

288 - A white card (measuring approx. 4.5" x 2.5") signed in black marker pen by German Boxing legend Max Schmeling, who was the heavyweight 

champion of the world between 1930 and 1932. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

289 - A trading card nicely signed in blue sharpie pen by American former racing driver Mario Andretti. Andretti is one of only two drivers to have won 

races in Formula One, IndyCar, the World Sportscar Championship, and NASCAR.  On the reverse of the trading card, it says Prototype card 1 of 15,000. 

Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

290 - A white card (measuring 5"x3") nicely signed in black sharpie pen by Scottish golfing legend Colin Montgomerie. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

291 - A white card (measuring 5"x3") signed in blue biro by horse racing legend Willie Carson. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

292 - The History of The Guild of Air Pilots and Air Navigators 1929-1964 1st Edition Hardback Book by David B Brown. Published in 1967. 105 Pages. 

Spine in good condition. Est. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

293 - Norwegian Language War Book Titled En Kvinne Ved Navn. Published in 2006. 240 Pages. Spine and Dust jacket in good condition. Est. Good 

condition Est. £4 - 6 

294 - World Air Power Journal, Volume 6 Summer 1991. Paperback Book. Showing Early Signs of Age. Est. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

295 - Five of The Many by Steve Darlow Hardback Book 2007 First Edition with a Photo of Printed Guy Gibson Signature stuck to the First page (see 

Images) published by Grub Street some ageing. Est. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

296 - Goshawk Squadron by Derek Robinson Softback Book 2000 Second Edition published by Cassell Military Paperbacks some ageing. Est. Good 

condition Est. £4 - 6 

297 - Fighter Pilot by Paul Richey Softback Book 2004 published by Cassell Military Paperbacks some ageing. Est. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

298 - Our Woman in Kabul by Iris Makler Softback Book 2004 Second Edition published by Bantam Books some ageing. Est. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

299 - Journeys End by Kevin Wilson Softback Book 2011 Second Edition published by Phoenix (Orion Books Ltd) some ageing. Est. Good condition Est. 

£4 - 6 

300 - Target Tirpitz by Patrick Bishop Hardback Book 2012 First Edition published by Harper Collins Publishers some ageing. Est. Good condition Est. £4 

- 6 

301 - Dambusters Colin Cole, Frank Tilley, Ron Smith and Ken Jenkinson Signed RAF Bookplate loosely inserted to History of the RAF Hardback Book 

by Chaz Bowyer. Good Condition. Est. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

302 - The Role of the Fighter in Air Warfare Hardback Book by James A Halley. Published in 1979. 151 Pages. Spine and Dust jacket in Fair Condition. 

Est. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 



 

 

303 -  Paul Smith signed Official Souvenir Brochure for the 1995 Benefit Year of Warwickshire. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

304 - TV and Entertainment. Hughie Green (English radio and television presenter, game show host and actor) Signed Signature Page With Black and 

White Photo Mounted to an overall size of 14 x 10 inches. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

305 - Football. Keith Curle Signed on a Short Typed Note Explaining About His Transfers. Signed in blue biro. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

306 - Tv and Film. American Actor David Holliday Signed Christmas 1986 First Day Cover. British Stamp with 2nd December 1986 Postmark. Good 

condition Est. £4 - 6 

307 - Tv and Film. Welsh Actor Donald Houston Signed Owain Glyndwr's Parliament House Black and White Postcard. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

308 - WW2. AVM Sir John de Milt Severne KCVO OBE AFC ADC Signed Signature Piece With Military Bio included. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

309 - English theatre historian Walter James MacQueen-Pope Signed TLS Dated 20.6.59. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

310 - Norbert Koof Signed Autograph Card With 27/6/1982 Postmark attached to A4 sheet. Koof (born September 13, 1955) is a German equestrian 

Throughout 1980's and 90's. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

311 - TV Film. Uwe Boll (German Filmmaker) Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Boxing Photo. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

312 - Joan Plowright signed 6x4 black and white photograph. Plowright is perhaps best known for her roles in 101 Dalmatians, Jane Eyre, Dinosaur and 

George and The Dragon. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

313 - Star Wars Solo 8x10 photo signed by Wookie actor Ross Sambridge. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

314 - British Actor Colin Salmon (Charles Robinson in three James Bond films) Signed 10x8 inch Colour Photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

315 - Dambuster Jim Clay signed Operation Taxable 617 Squadron FDC PM 50th Anniversary Operation Taxable Woodhall Spa Lincs 6TH June 1994. 

Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

316 - Shinji Okazaki Collage Japan Signed 16 x 12 inch football photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

317 - Peter Hanson Bradford Signed 16 x 12 inch football photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

318 - Stan Bowles QPR Signed 16 x 12 inch football photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

319 - Tom Finney Preston Signed 16 x 12 inch football photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

320 - Tom Finney Preston Signed 16 x 12 inch football photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

321 - Claudio Ranieri Leicester City Signed 16 x 12 inch football photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

322 - Claudio Ranieri Leicester City Signed 16 x 12 inch football photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

323 - Riyad Mahrez Leicester City Signed 16 x 12 inch football photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

324 - Dougie Freedman Crystal Palace Signed 16 x 12 inch football photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

325 - Anders Limpar signed 16x12 colourised promo photograph picturing pleasing the crowd during the 1991/92 campaign. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

326 - Kenny Sansom 16x12 colourised promo photograph pictured celebrating with the League Cup after Arsenal defeated Liverpool in the 1986/87 final. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

327 - Anders Limpar signed 16x12 colourised promo photograph picturing pleasing the crowd during the 1991/92 campaign. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

328 - Kenny Sansom and Graham Rix signed 16x12 promo photograph pictured following the camera during the 1980s. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

329 - Graham Rix signed 16x12 colourised promo photograph pictured during a match in the 1980s. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

330 -  John Radford signed 16x12 colourised promo photograph pictured as he makes a save during the FA Cup semi-final at Villa Park after going in 

goal to replace an injured Bob Wilson. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

331 - John Radford signed 16x12 colourised promo photograph pictured heads Arsenals seconds goal in the 1970 Cup Final. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

332 - Bob Wilson signed 16x12 colourised photo pictured making a save during the 197071 double winning season. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

333 - Mr Hudson signed 16x12 overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

334 - Danny Dyer 16x12 overall mounted signature piece includes signed colour photo and two unsigned. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

335 - Martin Fry 16x12 overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

336 - Michael Ball 16x12 overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

337 - Dave Gaskell signed 12x10 overall mounted black and white newspaper photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

338 - The Bill multi signed 16x12 photo 3 signatures includes Michael Jayston, Victoria Alcock and one other. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

339 - The Bill multi signed 16x12 photo 3 signatures includes Michael Jayston, Victoria Alcock and one other. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

340 - Tv and Film. Brenda Lee Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Warner Bros Photo. Signed in Silver Ink. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

341 - Tv and Film. British Actress Jenn Murray Signed Signature Card With Printed Images of Murray. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

342 - Flt Lt B Underwood Signed Classic Aircraft First Day Cover. 3 of 50 Covers Issued. 22p British Stamp with 12 May 1991 Heathrow Airport. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

343 - Her Majesty s Ambassador to Libya and Tunisia A J Williams and J H Lambert signed special Escape from Libya cover SC23e. 50m Tunisienne 

stamp postmarked Philatelie Tunis 10. X. 79. Backstamp of cover, certified No 180 of 250 issued. British Embassy Tunis in purple and Expedite Baggage 

Tunis Air 9. 10. 79 in black. RAF WW2. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

344 - WW2 RAF ACM Sir Michael Beetham Signed The Viscount Trenchard FDC. 964 of 1480. British Stamp With 1 April 78 Postmark. RAFM HA 24. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

345 - John Ellacombe and Eric N Cowley Signed 30th anniversary of RAFLET First Day Cover. 4 British Stamps with Two 11 Apr 89 Postmark. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

346 - WW2 Sergeant William Cridge Hand signed Signature card with war bio attached to A4 Paper. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

347 - AD500 first flight cover in 1979. Signed by the pilot Giovanni Abrate and postmark of 3rd February 1979. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

348 - WW2 Harold J Riding Signed Westkapelle, Walcheren Island, Target Sea Wall 3rd Oct 1944 FDC. 6 of 18 Certified Covers Issued. British 1st Class 

Stamp with 617 Squadron Postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

349 - Polish Olympic Rowing Gold Medalist Natalia Madaj Signed 6x4 inch Colour Photo From 2016 Olympics. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

350 - David Bentley signed Blackburn Rovers 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 



 

 

                                                   Friday 9th June 10am 


